Compton Valence - Thomas Hardye and Dorchester Middle Schools D1
Monday to Friday except public holidays Ref.No.: 62C6
Service No D1
Sch
Compton Valence (Sunny Bank) 0755
Compton Valence (Hall) 0756
Higher Kingston Russell Farm 0802
Kingston Russell (Post Box) 0803
Winterbourne Abbas (Coach House Inn) 0809
Winterbourne Abbas (Church) 0811
Steepleton Water 0812
Winterbourne Steepleton (Hamlands) 0814
Winterbourne Steepleton (Church) 0816
Great Whitway Farm 0818
Rew (Post Box) 0819
Martinstown (Buckthorn Cottage) 0821
Martinstown (Post Office) 0823
Martinstown (Manor Grove) 0825
Martinstown (Mallards Green) 0827
Dorchester Middle School 0835
Thomas Hardye School 0840
Sch - Schooldays Only
Thomas Hardye and Dorchester Middle Schools - Compton Valence D1
Monday to Friday except public holidays Ref.No.: 62C6

Service No

Dorchester Middle School

Thomas Hardye School

Martinstown (Mallards Green)
Martinstown (Manor Grove)
Martinstown (Post Office)

Martinstown (Buckthorn Cottage)
Lower Rew Lane

Great Whitway Farm

Winterbourne Steepleton (Church)
Winterbourne Steepleton (Hamlands)
Steepleton Water

Winterbourne Valley First School
Winterbourne Abbas (Church)
Winterbourne Abbas (Butt Farm Close)
Winterbourne Abbas (Coach House Inn)
Winterbourne Abbas (Valley Cotttages)
Kingston Russell (Post Box)

Higher Kingston Russell Farm
Compton Valence (Hall)

Compton Valence (Sunny Bank)

D1
Sch
1540
1545
1552
1554
1556
1557
1559
1600
1602
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1615
1616
1622
1623




