

## Compton Valence - Thomas Hardy and Dorchester Middle Schools

D1

---

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Ref.No.: 62C6

<i>Service No</i>	<i>D1</i>
	Sch
Compton Valence (Sunny Bank)	0755
Compton Valence (Hall)	0756
Higher Kingston Russell Farm	0802
Kingston Russell (Post Box)	0803
Winterbourne Abbas (Coach House Inn)	0809
Winterbourne Abbas (Church)	0811
Steepleton Water	0812
Winterbourne Steepleton (Hamlands)	0814
Winterbourne Steepleton (Church)	0816
Great Whitway Farm	0818
Rew (Post Box)	0819
Martinstown (Buckthorn Cottage)	0821
Martinstown (Post Office)	0823
Martinstown (Manor Grove)	0825
Martinstown (Mallards Green)	0827
Dorchester Middle School	0835
Thomas Hardy School	0840

Sch - Schooldays Only

---

## Thomas Hardy and Dorchester Middle Schools - Compton Valence

D1

---

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Ref.No.: 62C6

<i>Service No</i>	<i>D1</i>
	Sch
Dorchester Middle School	1540
Thomas Hardy School	1545
Martinstown (Mallards Green)	1552
Martinstown (Manor Grove)	1554
Martinstown (Post Office)	1556
Martinstown (Buckthorn Cottage)	1557
Lower Rew Lane	1559
Great Whitway Farm	1600
Winterbourne Steepleton (Church)	1602
Winterbourne Steepleton (Hamlands)	1604
Steepleton Water	1605
Winterbourne Valley First School	1606
Winterbourne Abbas (Church)	1607
Winterbourne Abbas (Butt Farm Close)	1608
Winterbourne Abbas (Coach House Inn)	1609
Winterbourne Abbas (Valley Cottages)	1610
Kingston Russell (Post Box)	1615
Higher Kingston Russell Farm	1616
Compton Valence (Hall)	1622
Compton Valence (Sunny Bank)	1623

---